
1 KROUBO PRUNE FRA BE F 1768126 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 97 points
2 CHAPEAU-SELLIER IONA FRA BE F 1944627 41026 A.m.o. Mer 91 points
3 LHOMOND ATHENAIS FRA BE F 2355940 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 87 points
4 MISSECK BRILLANA CMR BE F 2341729 37042 Joue Les Tours Athletisme 85 points
5 REDON ELINA FRA BE F 1890849 41012 Vineuil Sports 84 points
6 ROBERT ANAELLE FRA BE F 2361529 41003 Aj Blois-onzain 83 points
7 BAUDRY JULIETTE FRA BE F 1889457 28009 Es Jouy St-prest Athletisme 81 points
8 OUHAMMI INES FRA BE F 2206197 28029 Dreux Athletic Club A. 81 points
9 BOURREAU DOREEN FRA BE F 2350280 37024 As Fondettes 80 points

10 MICHEL AMELIE FRA BE F 2006965 41012 Vineuil Sports 78 points
11 DELATTRE JULIA FRA BE F 2072668 45003 Saran Loiret Athletic Club 77 points
12 SALLE NOEMIE FRA BE F 2208437 37021 Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/loire 77 points
13 MAGNIER LAELLE FRA BE F 1759853 41026 A.m.o. Mer 75 points
14 DAGNAUD LIA FRA BE F 2373679 36003 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 75 points
15 LEVEQUE JOSEPHINE FRA BE F 2002038 37021 Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/loire 74 points
16 BRUN MAELYS FRA BE F 1869791 37024 As Fondettes 73 points
17 RIVIERE ANNA FRA BE F 2343993 41003 Aj Blois-onzain 73 points
18 BOUDON ELISE FRA BE F 1969425 41003 Aj Blois-onzain 72 points
19 THIERRY ALYSSA FRA BE F 2144312 37024 As Fondettes 71 points
20 BOURDARAUD LINA FRA BE F 2292461 41006 Ac Romorantin 71 points
21 TROTIN ROMANE FRA BE F 2347208 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 71 points
22 ALLEAUME CHLOE FRA BE F 2323540 41006 Ac Romorantin 70 points
23 QUEVAL LEA FRA BE F 1760413 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 69 points
24 BOULAY MANON FRA BE F 1882230 41002 Evma - S/l As Marolles 69 points
25 FIORE LILI FRA BE F 1980426 37021 Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/loire 69 points
26 MOURTADI INELLE FRA BE F 2032179 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 69 points
27 LECARPENTIER RAPHAELLE FRA BE F 2078554 41012 Vineuil Sports 69 points
28 NDIAYE FATIMA FRA BE F 2342931 28030 Es Maintenon Pierres Athle. 69 points
29 RGUITI ZAHRA FRA BE F 2012083 28009 Es Jouy St-prest Athletisme 68 points
30 MAHE-BROUARD ROSE FRA BE F 2083318 28030 Es Maintenon Pierres Athle. 68 points
31 GRIFFAULT ELVINA FRA BE F 2209131 28030 Es Maintenon Pierres Athle. 68 points
32 LASSAUSSOIS ADELAIDE FRA BE F 2306690 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 68 points
33 CHEVALIER FAUSTINE FRA BE F 1819102 28030 Es Maintenon Pierres Athle. 67 points
34 GARUCHET MARGOT FRA BE F 2006872 41012 Vineuil Sports 67 points
35 LASNE LILOU FRA BE F 2071541 37024 As Fondettes 67 points
36 MARCHAND JEANNE FRA BE F 2128652 36003 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 67 points
37 GODEFROY ELSA FRA BE F 2362511 45016 Usm Olivet 67 points
38 LECOINTRE LISE FRA BE F 1768626 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 66 points
39 GUILBERT-CHOLET JUSTINE FRA BE F 2277485 41026 A.m.o. Mer 66 points
40 PIAU MORGANE FRA BE F 2345861 28009 Es Jouy St-prest Athletisme 66 points
41 QUELLEC HABIB LAHNA FRA BE F 1849127 37021 Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/loire 65 points
42 DELFOSSE LILY-ROSE FRA BE F 2107635 41003 Aj Blois-onzain 65 points
43 THORET LILY FRA BE F 2372781 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 65 points
44 COLLIGNON CAMILLE FRA BE F 2414265 41026 A.m.o. Mer 65 points
45 CHARLUET LEA FRA BE F 1885349 36003 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletism 64 points
46 LABLEE CLARA FRA BE F 1991408 41003 Aj Blois-onzain 64 points
47 MARCHAND LOUISE FRA BE F 2339888 28017 Ac Cloyes 64 points
48 SANS ELSA FRA BE F 1699677 41003 Aj Blois-onzain 63 points
49 BEURY INAYA FRA BE F 1712667 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 63 points
50 ARAFATE-ROSSIGNON ALIYA FRA BE F 1978990 37039 Spma - S/l Als De Montlouis 63 points
51 CHABLAT-DUTAC PAULA FRA BE F 2364468 41026 A.m.o. Mer 62 points
52 BOUTET ALICIA FRA BE F 2419974 45016 Usm Olivet 62 points
53 BOURGUIGNON EVA FRA BE F 1762439 41003 Aj Blois-onzain 61 points
54 GUERIN LOANE FRA BE F 1973073 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 61 points
55 HUGUET ENOLA FRA BE F 2006894 41012 Vineuil Sports 61 points
56 LHOSTE EMMY FRA BE F 2100886 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 61 points
57 MAILLOU ZELIE FRA BE F 2357529 37042 Joue Les Tours Athletisme 61 points
58 MOUILLERON REMOND JOHANNE FRA BE F 1696723 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 60 points
59 GUEGAN AMELIE FRA BE F 2012284 36003 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 60 points
60 LAWRY-BRUNE EMA-LOU FRA BE F 2079019 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 60 points
61 TURPIN FLAVIE FRA BE F 2113046 41002 Evma - S/l As Marolles 60 points
62 CHARLES ANAIS FRA BE F 2186695 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 60 points
63 MOUHNI AMINA FRA BE F 2190282 37042 Joue Les Tours Athletisme 60 points
64 MARIER ALICIA FRA BE F 2204914 41012 Vineuil Sports 60 points

BENJAMINES



65 COYAU LUCIE FRA BE F 2207618 41026 A.m.o. Mer 60 points
66 MOUTARAMIN NORAH FRA BE F 2215739 45016 Usm Olivet 60 points
67 SANS MARGAUX FRA BE F 1699682 41003 Aj Blois-onzain 59 points
68 ROUSSEAU DAISY FRA BE F 1944633 41026 A.m.o. Mer 59 points
69 DUCHET-BIDALLIER ROMY FRA BE F 2113419 41026 A.m.o. Mer 59 points
70 LIM NELLIE FRA BE F 2255919 45010 Omnisports Pithiviers 59 points
71 GHANI LOUISA FRA BE F 2301161 28029 Dreux Athletic Club A. 59 points

1 GREFFEUILLE LUCAS FRA BE M 1531603 45003 Saran Loiret Athletic Club 92 points
2 GROULT-JAOUEN PAUL FRA BE M 2372348 45003 Saran Loiret Athletic Club 92 points
3 MONIER ALEXIS FRA BE M 2204001 28001 Aaee Epernon 87 points
4 BOYER TITOUAN FRA BE M 1695256 41003 Aj Blois-onzain 85 points
5 BENAHMED BILAL FRA BE M 2371994 37016 Avenir Amboise Athletisme 85 points
6 CAGLAR TAYYIP FRA BE M 1804576 41026 A.m.o. Mer 84 points
7 RANTY PAUL FRA BE M 1924381 18039 Vvf Athle - S/l Ca Vierzon 83 points
8 POITOU GABIN FRA BE M 1790896 41003 Aj Blois-onzain 82 points
9 LHOTE LILOUAN FRA BE M 1977715 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 82 points

10 GODENNE TICIAN FRA BE M 2045571 41026 A.m.o. Mer 82 points
11 NGUIE SHOLLER TIMEO FRA BE M 2327100 18040 Bourges En - S/l Us Berry Athl 82 points
12 MASLARD LUCAS FRA BE M 2000981 41026 A.m.o. Mer 80 points
13 LONGERET SAYAN FRA BE M 2371281 41026 A.m.o. Mer 79 points
14 GOUILLON DEROUET THEO FRA BE M 1862527 18032 Union Sportive D Avord* 78 points
15 GIRAULT PAUL FRA BE M 2271252 41026 A.m.o. Mer 76 points
16 CIAMPELLI ENZO FRA BE M 2346179 41012 Vineuil Sports 76 points
17 BARBE LOUIS FRA BE M 1978113 28009 Es Jouy St-prest Athletisme 75 points
18 HENAULT MATTEO FRA BE M 2006880 41012 Vineuil Sports 75 points
19 EYOBO DAYAN FRA BE M 2086888 37024 As Fondettes 75 points
20 LEBERT-LEVRAULT THEO FRA BE M 2222672 41026 A.m.o. Mer 75 points
21 TASTEYRE JAMES FRA BE M 1760083 45016 Usm Olivet 74 points
22 EL ATALATI-ROUASSI HILAL FRA BE M 2213981 41006 Ac Romorantin 74 points
23 STERNE LOAN FRA BE M 2358015 45038 Ecocjf - S/l Cjf Fleury Les Au 74 points
24 QUINNESIERE GAEL FRA BE M 2210791 41006 Ac Romorantin 73 points
25 GUYOT PAUL FRA BE M 2288458 28008 Esp Dreux 73 points
26 MONGNEHI KYLIANN FRA BE M 2425632 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 71 points
27 MICELI ANATOLE FRA BE M 1769608 41002 Evma - S/l As Marolles 70 points
28 VIOLETTE ANTONIN FRA BE M 2220417 45003 Saran Loiret Athletic Club 70 points
29 DERIGON RAFAEL FRA BE M 1891763 18033 Saint-amand-montrond Boischaut 69 points
30 DUBOIS SAMSON FRA BE M 2323843 18039 Vvf Athle - S/l Ca Vierzon 69 points
31 AMAURY JULIEN FRA BE M 2200792 45038 Ecocjf - S/l Cjf Fleury Les Au 67 points
32 MORAND PIERRE FRA BE M 2355479 41012 Vineuil Sports 67 points
33 VAN NOORT KIGNELMAN FRA BE M 2165696 45009 J3 Sports Amilly* 66 points
34 DUPUY ETHAN FRA BE M 2106359 41012 Vineuil Sports 65 points
35 ARTIGE RAPHAEL FRA BE M 1781274 45016 Usm Olivet 64 points
36 TONDU ANTOINE FRA BE M 2114475 41012 Vineuil Sports 64 points
37 MINIAC-POITRIMOL LOAN FRA BE M 2018097 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 62 points
38 RIZKI YANIS FRA BE M 2034800 28029 Dreux Athletic Club A. 62 points
39 JAUD VINCENT FRA BE M 2204572 37021 Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/loire 62 points
40 COUVE AMBROISE FRA BE M 2226830 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 62 points
41 KARA MIRAN FRA BE M 2267459 45003 Saran Loiret Athletic Club 61 points
42 LEBLANC LENNY FRA BE M 2382308 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 61 points
43 BOSSET GABRIEL FRA BE M 2068619 18039 Vvf Athle - S/l Ca Vierzon 60 points
44 GRATIANO COME FRA BE M 2074511 45003 Saran Loiret Athletic Club 60 points
45 JEGU ANTONIN FRA BE M 2348814 37021 Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/loire 60 points
46 MOREAU ARTHUR FRA BE M 2349652 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 60 points
47 LHERMITE MAXIME FRA BE M 2292245 41026 A.m.o. Mer 59 points
48 MORINEAU ALEXANDRE FRA BE M 2362573 45016 Usm Olivet 59 points
49 SARTIS NOA FRA BE M 2383202 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 59 points
50 SOUMILLAC MATHIS FRA BE M 2388467 37024 As Fondettes 59 points
51 PUPILE MILO FRA BE M 2084111 18039 Vierzon-vignoux-foecy Athle* 58 points
52 CHARBONNIER ADRIAN FRA BE M 2146877 18033 Saint-amand-montrond Boischaut 58 points
53 LARDEUR EYTAN FRA BE M 2272720 18032 Union Sportive D Avord* 58 points
54 SOK ANTOINE FRA BE M 1845128 37039 Spma - S/l Als De Montlouis 57 points
55 RHOULAM MAEL FRA BE M 1909522 45016 Usm Olivet 57 points
56 DOUVILLE TOM FRA BE M 1947636 41026 A.m.o. Mer 57 points

BENJAMINS



57 DESHAYES THEO FRA BE M 2199764 41006 Ac Romorantin 57 points
58 BERGOUGNOUX TOM FRA BE M 2372465 18032 Union Sportive D Avord* 57 points
59 BRETON BENJAMIN FRA BE M 1979169 37024 As Fondettes 56 points
60 BOUE VALENTIN FRA BE M 2080912 37024 As Fondettes 56 points
61 HAMELIN NOAH FRA BE M 2128598 18039 Vierzon-vignoux-foecy Athle* 55 points
62 GRADE RAPHAEL FRA BE M 2263455 28030 Es Maintenon Pierres Athle. 55 points
63 DRUART ELIOTT FRA BE M 2362484 45016 Usm Olivet 55 points

1 LAFORGE PAULINE FRA MI F 1914159 41012 Vineuil Sports 107 points
2 GUILLOU ASTREE FRA MI F 1881765 18040 Bourges En - S/l Us Berry Athl 106 points
3 KUBACKI MELISSA FRA MI F 1795956 28030 Es Maintenon Pierres Athle. 104 points
4 NGOUSSOU-NGOUYI MARIE FRA MI F 1897288 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 100 points
5 BANO-GIFFAUT LOIS FRA MI F 1783347 18032 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argen 97 points
6 GUILLET MARION FRA MI F 1856186 37021 Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/loire 90 points
7 SEVESTRE APOLLINE FRA MI F 2317634 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 86 points
8 CAMBERVEL ANTISTE LEANNE FRA MI F 1885267 37039 Spma - S/l Als De Montlouis 84 points
9 MINGOP-NGO SCHEIKINA FRA MI F 1687671 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 82 points

10 BELLESOEUR CAMILLE FRA MI F 1783073 45003 Saran Loiret Athletic Club 82 points
11 DEHER LOEVANE FRA MI F 2097222 45010 Omnisports Pithiviers 82 points
12 AVRIL PERRON CLOE FRA MI F 2183103 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 80 points
13 MONTANEDE ELLYA FRA MI F 2112444 28030 Es Maintenon Pierres Athle. 78 points
14 IONESCU LENA-MARIA FRA MI F 1788184 28011 Oc Chateaudun Bonneval A.* 76 points
15 LANGLOIS ANTHEA FRA MI F 1892160 28008 Esp Dreux 76 points
16 LESTRAT EVA FRA MI F 1613624 18040 Bourges En - S/l Us Berry Athl 75 points
17 DENIS CAMILLE FRA MI F 1921121 41006 Ac Romorantin 75 points
18 STOKIC SALOME FRA MI F 1978131 28009 Es Jouy St-prest Athletisme 75 points
19 ELATLATI NAILA FRA MI F 1982914 18040 Bourges En - S/l Us Berry Athl 75 points
20 FESTOR ZOE FRA MI F 1778467 18040 Bourges En - S/l Us Berry Athl 73 points
21 PERON ANGELE FRA MI F 1786333 41003 Aj Blois-onzain 73 points
22 OKILI ALLIYA FRA MI F 2325267 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 73 points
23 VERSOL SALOMEE FRA MI F 2350293 37024 As Fondettes 73 points
24 NDJINGA NDJINGA IVANNA FRA MI F 2382005 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 72 points
25 HOUDAYER CLARA FRA MI F 1976484 37023 A3t - S/l Use Avoine-beaumont 71 points
26 GOMES EVORA FRA MI F 2134573 28008 Esp Dreux 71 points
27 PAGES GARANCE FRA MI F 1770667 37023 A3t - S/l Use Avoine-beaumont 70 points
28 RICHSHOFFER MAE FRA MI F 1837413 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 70 points
29 DURIEZ LEA FRA MI F 1976477 37023 A3t - S/l Use Avoine-beaumont 70 points
30 GUEYE MARIAMA FRA MI F 2112897 28008 Esp Dreux 70 points
31 KABASELE LENA FRA MI F 2097639 28029 Dreux Athletic Club A. 69 points
32 COREN CHARLOTTE FRA MI F 2191782 28009 Es Jouy St-prest Athletisme 68 points
33 M BOUKADIA VICTORIA FRA MI F 2387759 28008 Esp Dreux 68 points
34 GRANDENSCHWILLER INES FRA MI F 2026717 37024 As Fondettes 67 points
35 KOEMBO MARIE-SAMIRA FRA MI F 2255853 36003 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 66 points
36 JATHIERE JADE FRA MI F 1869032 28030 Es Maintenon Pierres Athle. 65 points
37 BALLEREAU-SELESQUE LUCIE Fra MI F 1925052 36003 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 65 points
38 LUDWIG SALOME FRA MI F 2289618 45003 Saran Loiret Athletic Club 65 points
39 BERTRAND AMELIE FRA MI F 1595511 18032 Union Sportive D Avord* 64 points
40 HUGO ADELE FRA MI F 2289753 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 64 points
41 CASSILO-VASLIN CLAIRE FRA MI F 2343169 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 64 points
42 GUILLON MALVINA FRA MI F 2428265 45009 J3 Sports Amilly* 64 points
43 DUMAY CHARLOTTE FRA MI F 1991124 37021 Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/loire 63 points
44 LECURU MAEVA FRA MI F 2026119 28029 Dreux Athletic Club A. 63 points
45 LOPES-YVON LOU FRA MI F 2112279 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 63 points
46 BICHOT DUPEROUX LEONIE FRA MI F 2285218 37024 As Fondettes 62 points
47 HYMBERT LOUISE Fra MI F 1890738 36003 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 60 points
48 FERRASSON CLEMENCE FRA MI F 2037556 18033 Saint-amand-montrond Boischaut 60 points
49 MANSART ZOE FRA MI F 1652014 28001 Aaee Epernon 59 points
50 SENET MAIA FRA MI F 1988961 18032 Union Sportive D Avord* 59 points
51 BOURDIER CLEMENCE FRA MI F 1990304 37039 Spma - S/l Als De Montlouis 59 points
52 LARDEUR ELENA FRA MI F 2346367 18032 Union Sportive D Avord* 58 points
53 DA SILVA CLEMENCE Fra MI F 1999361 36003 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 57 points
54 LALA EMMANUELLE FRA MI F 2156311 41026 A.m.o. Mer 57 points
55 GUYOT EMILIE FRA MI F 2288461 28008 Esp Dreux 57 points
56 GNALI ELIPHELLE FRA MI F 1954239 45009 J3 Sports Amilly* 56 points

MINIMES F



57 MBIANDA JOHANN-ALICIA FRA MI F 2108915 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 56 points
58 MOUHNI JUMANA FRA MI F 2401568 37042 Joue Les Tours Athletisme 56 points
59 BARBET ELISE FRA MI F 1969500 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 55 points

1 BECQUET-PERIGON CELESTIN FRA MI M 2174701 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 98 points
2 SERISIER MAXENCE Fra MI M 2077126 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 90 points
3 LERICHARD WESLEY FRA MI M 2186673 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 87 points
4 LOMASZEWICZ AXEL FRA MI M 2402744 41026 A.m.o. Mer 84 points
5 CAMARA ABOUBAKAR FRA MI M 2258972 45003 Saran Loiret Athletic Club 83 points
6 LEMEE CHATELUS NATHAN FRA MI M 1664291 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 81 points
7 VIOLON ULYSSE FRA MI M 1796888 28029 Dreux Athletic Club A. 81 points
8 JEANNOT LUCAS FRA MI M 1611245 41026 A.m.o. Mer 80 points
9 MIALOUNGUILA LOUIS-BRUNO FRA MI M 1824290 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 79 points

10 SCHARLY RAPHAEL FRA MI M 1780439 37021 Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/loire 78 points
11 LAUNAY LOUIS-DIDIER FRA MI M 1822524 18032 Union Sportive D Avord* 77 points
12 GUEDOU MARTIN FRA MI M 1868507 28011 Occba - S/l Bonneval A. 76 points
13 GOUHIER HUGO FRA MI M 2177369 28009 Es Jouy St-prest Athletisme 76 points
14 MARIE LORIS FRA MI M 1652684 36003 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 74 points
15 DUCHASSIN GASTON FRA MI M 1885490 28004 As Nogent-le-rotrou 74 points
16 MONTIGNY ANTONIN FRA MI M 1985267 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 74 points
17 AKADIRI SOUMAILA MALIK FRA MI M 1783325 45008 Ecocjf - S/l Cjf Fleury Les Au 72 points
18 BOULARD YANNIS FRA MI M 1869781 37024 As Fondettes 72 points
19 HECQUET LOUIS FRA MI M 2052917 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 72 points
20 LORGERE JULES FRA MI M 2345227 37023 A3t - S/l Use Avoine-beaumont 72 points
21 CONDOU PENAN PAUL FRA MI M 2348654 18040 Bourges En - S/l Us Berry Athl 72 points
22 AHAMED BACAR ENZO FRA MI M 2403001 36003 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletism 72 points
23 QUEVAL NATHAN FRA MI M 1668348 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 70 points
24 ROY TEO FRA MI M 2168526 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 70 points
25 PINTO MATHIS Fra MI M 2179710 45003 Saran Loiret Athletic Club 69 points
26 RICHARD SIMON FRA MI M 2245401 36003 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 69 points
27 CAHEREC YANN FRA MI M 2266521 37039 Spma - S/l Als De Montlouis 69 points
28 ROYANT GUSTAVE FRA MI M 2324896 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 68 points
29 BRIERE TOM FRA MI M 2204926 37042 Joue Les Tours Athletisme 66 points
30 ECHARD-PONSONAILLE GAULTIER FRA MI M 2242214 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 66 points
31 ALINGERY-KANZA KEYDANE FRA MI M 1993439 28001 Aaee Epernon 65 points
32 GAUTIER MARTIN FRA MI M 1779325 37039 Spma - S/l Als De Montlouis 64 points
33 CAMUS BROUSSIN MATHEO FRA MI M 2331869 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 64 points
34 LEMERAY MAXIME FRA MI M 2361774 28011 Oc Chateaudun Bonneval A.* 63 points
35 BALAZOT ALBAN FRA MI M 2362125 28011 Occba - S/l Bonneval A. 63 points
36 ANTIGONE WESLEY FRA MI M 2407260 28030 Es Maintenon Pierres Athle. 63 points
37 GRYSELEYN LIAN FRA MI M 2418203 37023 Athletic Trois Tours* 63 points
38 GUILLARD JOLAN FRA MI M 1897934 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 62 points
39 BRETTE ANTOINE FRA MI M 1976139 28004 As Nogent-le-rotrou 62 points
40 DELAMARE JUSTIN FRA MI M 1796892 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 61 points
41 LE BRETON MALAURY FRA MI M 1871817 45008 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 61 points
42 JOUBIN SIMON FRA MI M 2202245 41026 A.m.o. Mer 61 points
43 VALOT PIERRE FRA MI M 1428590 45038 Ecocjf - S/l Cjf Fleury Les Au 60 points
44 LESTRAT CLEMENT FRA MI M 2086824 18040 Bourges En - S/l Us Berry Athl 58 points
45 REBOUR PAUL FRA MI M 1675938 28037 Athle Chartres Luce Asptt Main 57 points
46 NAVAL PAUL FRA MI M 2341590 41006 Ac Romorantin 56 points

MINIMES M


